530 NW 29th St

- Miami, Florida 33127

Basic Details

Property Type: Commercial
Property
v Prop Type/Type of Office/warehouse
Building: combination, Free
standing
Listing Type: For Lease
Listing ID: A10385020
Price: $2,900,000
View: Garden view,other
view
Lot Area: 7,000 Sqft
Status: Active
Address Map
Country: UsS
State: FL
County: Miami-Dade County
City: Miami
Zipcode: 33127

Features

#Floors:

</ Heating System:

4+ Cooling System:

+ Security:

</ Parking:

4 Construction Type:

< Flooring:

+ Water:

Heat Pump

Partially Air Conditioned

Security gate

4,5

Concrete block
construction

Concrete floors

Public water

Additional Information

Area:

Parcel Number:
Tax Amount:
Tax Year:

Zoning
Information:

Elementary

31

01-31-25-024-2620

$16,706
2016

6100

Coconut grove



Agent Info

+1 (786) 760-1077 - 1335 Lincoln Rd. Miami Beach, FL 33139

School:
Middle School:

Senior High
School:

For Lease:
Price/SqFt:

Building Sq Ft:

Lot Sq Footage:

Addresson
Internet:

Jiovanny Restrepo
4 +1 (786) 760-1077

mail@jio.realtor

Ponce de leon

Coral springs

1

$414
5,334 Sqft
7,000 Sqft

1




