530 NW 29th St

- Miami, Florida 33127









Basic Details

Property Type:	Commercial Property
✓ Prop Type/Type of Building:	Office/warehouse combination, Free standing
Listing Type:	For Lease
Listing ID:	A10385020
Price:	\$2,900,000
View: Ga	arden view,other view
Lot Area:	7,000 Sqft
Status:	Active

Features

#Floors:	1
√ Heating System:	Heat Pump
√ Cooling System:	Partially Air Conditioned
√ Security:	Security gate
√ Parking:	4, 5
√ Construction Type:	Concrete block construction
√ Flooring:	Concrete floors
√ Water:	Public water

Address Map

Country:	US	
State:	FL	
County:	Miami-Dade County	
City:	Miami	
Zipcode:	33127	

Additional Information

Area:	31
Parcel Number:	01-31-25-024-2620
Tax Amount:	\$16,706
Tax Year:	2016
Zoning Information:	6100
Elementary	Coconut grove

School:		
Middle School:	Ponce de leon	
Senior High School:	Coral springs	
For Lease:	1	
Price/SqFt:	\$414	
Building Sq Ft:	5,334 Sqft	
Lot Sq Footage:	7,000 Sqft	
Addresson Internet:	1	

Agent Info



+1 (786) 760-1077 - 1335 Lincoln Rd. Miami Beach, FL 33139